Page 1Aug 2023
construction solutions
Fosroc®
Dekguard® S
Properties
The values obtained are for the Dekguard S system applied at the minimum recommended application rate.
Test method Typical result
Volume solids: 37%

Distributed in New Zealand by: Concrete Plus Ltd
150 Hutt Park Road Gracefield       Ph: 0800 657 156
www.fosroc.co.nz     NZBN 9429033691282
Important notice
A Safety Data Sheet (SDS) is available from the Fosroc website. Read the SDS and TDS carefully prior to use as application or performance data may change from time to time. In emergency,
contact any Poisons Information Centre (phone 13 11 26 within Australia) or a doctor for advice.
Product disclaimer
This Technical Data Sheet (TDS) summarises our best knowledge of the product, including how to use and apply the product based on the information available at the time. You should read this
TDS carefully and consider the information in the context of how the product will be used, including in conjunction with any other product and the type of surfaces to, and the manner in which, the
product will be applied. Our responsibility for products sold is subject to our standard terms and conditions of sale. Parchem does not accept any liability either directly or indirectly for any losses
suffered in connection with the use or application of the product whether or not in accordance with any advice, specification, recommendation or information given by it.
constructive solutions
Fosroc®
Dekguard® S
Supply
Dekguard S Concrete Grey 15 litres:           FC860623-15L
Dekguard S Bridge Grey 15 litres:   FC860624-15L
Dekguard Primer  20 litre:    FC861520-20L
Nitoprime DG  20 litre:    FC862600-20L
Nitocote SN511 20 litre drum:    FC855155-20L
Nitocote SN511 200 litre drum:               FC855155-200L
Fosroc Solvent 10   4 litre:    FC600800-4L
Fosroc Solvent 10   20 litre:   FC600800-20L
Coverage
Dekguard S:  3.0m² / litre (total in 2 coats)